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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1- 14 1 AG
F 1- 14 2
F 1- 14 3
F 1- 14 4
F 1- 14 5
F25- 34 1 AG
F25- 34 2
F 35 - 44 1 AG
F 35 - 44 2
F 35 - 44

F 35 - 44

F 45 - 59 1 AG
F 45 - 59 2
F 45 - 59 3
F 45 - 59

F 45 - 59

F 60 - 99

M 1- 14 1 AG
M15 - 24 1 AG
M15 - 24

M25 - 34 1 AG
M25 - 34 2
M35 - 44 1 AG
M45 - 59 1 AG
M45 - 59 2
M45 - 59 3
M45 - 59 4
M60 - 99

Sadee Wiet hrich
Teagan Wiet hrich
Madi son West
Lauren McNally
Enma Horn

Deni se Hefferin
Jessica Dill man

Christine Horn
Lynn DeRoos
Paul a Ander son
Jacki e West

Julie Ann Kersten
Deni se Wessnan
Kandace Wiet hrich
Erin Ham | ton

Li sa Ham | ton

Dani el MNally
Gary West Jr

Kei th Tronpl er
Pat G onbech
Pastor David Ernest
Rob Ravens

Dani el Gerber

Scott Kausal

Tony Horn

Scott Dillman

Wat seka | L
Wat seka | L
Grant Park
Grant Park
Grant Park

St Charles
Grant Park

Grant Park
Beecher IL
Gant Park
Gant Park

Grant Park
Grant Park
Wat seka IL

Mur f eesboro TN

West chest er

Beecher IL
Manteno | L
Beecher IL
Grant Park

Grant Park

IL

AgeGroup Ovrall

F 25
M 25
M 15
M 45
M 25

M 45
F 1
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F 35
F 45

NONE

F 45
F 45
F 60
M 60

- 34
- 34
- 24
- 59
- 34

- 59
- 14

- 14
- 59
- 14
- 14

- 14
- a4
- a4
- 14
- 59

- 34

- 59

- 44
- 59

- 59
- 44

- 59
- 59
- 99
- 99
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19:
21:
22:
25:
26:

26:
28:

28:
28:
29:
31:

32:
32:
37:
40:
40:

1 42:

143

1 45:

50:

51:
F.

N.

49.
26.
35.
52.
17.

58.
13.

26.
57.
39.
12.

03.
12.
26.
23.
25.
33.
09.

49.
22.

26.

A~ N 00 00 0

a0 A~ N

~N 00N O o

Bi b#

73
93
87
92
95

91
85

86
94
83
88

76
74
70
75
77
68
89

90
80

84
67

69
71
72
78
79
81

82

Name

Deni se Hefferin
Keith Tronpler
Dani el MNally
Rob Ravens

Pat Gronbech

Dani el Gerber
Sadee Wiet hrich

Teagan Wiet hrich
Scott Kausal

Madi son West
Lauren McNal |y

Luke Horn
Christine Horn
Pastor David Ernest
Enma Horn

Tony Horn

Jessica Dillnan

Julie Ann Kersten

Lynn DeRoos
Deni se Wessnman

Kandace Wiet hrich
Paul a Ander son

Scott Dillman
Erin Hanilton
Lisa Hanilton
Deb Morgan

Gerry Morgan
Gary West Jr

Jacki e West

City/ ST

St Charles IL

Grant
Grant

Park IL
Park |L

Beecher IL

Grant

Par k

L

Manteno I L
Watseka I L

Wat seka | L
Beecher IL

Grant
Grant

Grant
Grant
Grant
G ant
G ant

G ant

Grant

Park IL
Park IL

Park IL
Park IL
Park IL
Park IL
Park IL

Park IL

Park IL

Beecher |IL

Grant

Par k

L

Watseka I L

G ant

G ant

Par k

L

Park IL

Mur f eesboro TN

West chest er

Grant
Grant

Grant

G ant

Park IL
Park |L

Park IL

Park IL

L
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23.
55.
17.
20.
28.

41.
06.

10.
20.
34.
04.

20.
23.
04.
01.
02.
43.
55.

47.
15.

35.
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